Introduction
HIKSEMI memory module ARMOR UDIMM is a DDR5 memory
module, which is made of original high-quality DRAM chips and
mature production technology, which makes it more compatible,
stable and cost-effective. Can be widely used in PC installations,
various high-bandwidth, high-performance system applications.
Features
 Cost-effective
Adopt selected IC to make the system run stably and perform
better.
 Good compatibility
Better compatibility, compatible with more products after
HIKSEMI optimization.
Ordering Information
frequency Capacity  Model
4800MHz
8GB HSC508U48E2 8G
16GB HSC516U48E2 16G
32GB HSC532U48E2 32G
5600MHz
8GB HSC508U56E2 8G
16GB HSC516U56E2 16G
32GB HSC532U56E2 32G
6000MHz
8GB HSC508U60E2 8G
16GB HSC516U60E2 16G
32GB HSC532U60E2 32G
6400MHz
8GB HSC508U64E2 8G
16GB HSC516U64E2 16G
32GB HSC532U64E2 32G
Please contact the local sales for detailed model information.
ARMOR UDIMM DDR5
Specification
Name ARMOR UDIMM DDR5